

City of Monte ey Plans & Public Works General Services 580 Pacific St. Monterey, CA 93940

Date:

04/04/14

contract change order no. ` $^{\cdot}$ 2

Automatic	utomatic Door Maintenance - Contract for Service									
ASSA ABI	OY Entrance	Systems US	S Inc. (FKA Besam US I	nc.)						
reby reques	ted to comply	with the foll	owing changes from the	Contract P	lans and S	pecificati	ons:			
Contract Change Order Per Agreed Cost					Original Contract \$:			\$	1,640.81	
				Actual		Unit				
T	I I	escription		Bid Qty	Qty	Price	+/-		Total	
	Contract 12, 2012, extension	per contract per #3 of co of a 4 year	ot (Ag-264)dated July ontract. Second (2nd) extension from July					\$	1,640.81	
			,		- 0 1 2 3 1 5					
s Contract	Change Orde	r (CCO):						\$	1,640.81	
Total CCO approved to date: CO #1 \$ 1,640.8										
Total CCO approved plus this CCO: \$ 3,281.6										
Total project cost to date:								\$	4,922.43	
nsion from J	uly 1, 2014 to	July	1,2015							
- V-X"					R	Revised Completion Date:				
CD	1	CD	30-Jun-13				- 11	- 20	115	
ler is not sig	ned and returning order, then	ned to Gene it is presun	eral Services Division wined accepted by contract	thin fifteen	(15) calend	dar days	after t			
	Dan	e Tim	meman							
Accepted by Contractor:									/2014	
Recommended by: P		Pj Kinzie Garcia, Maintenance Technician Date: 4/7/2014								
eviewed by: Pj Kinzie Ga		arcia, Maintenance Technician			Date:	Date: 477-14				
:	George H.	Helms, Ge				Date:	Date: 4/7/14			
	ASSA ABLE reby request hange Ord s Contract approved to approve to	ASSA ABLOY Entrance in the property of the pro	ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US reby requested to comply with the following of the properties of the p	Description Extended by one year period Service Contract per contract (Ag-264)dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) extension of a 4 year extension from July 2014 to July 1, 2016 Secontract Change Order (CCO): approved to date: CO #1 approved plus this CCO: approved to date: approv	ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) reby requested to comply with the following changes from the Contract Phange Order Per Agreed Cost Description Bid Qty	ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) reby requested to comply with the following changes from the Contract Plans and S hange Order Per Agreed Cost Description Bid Qty Extended by one year period Service Contract per contract (Ag-264)dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) extension of a 4 year extension from July (2) 2014 to July 11, 2016 S Contract Change Order (CCO): approved to date: CO #1 approved plus this CCO: tect cost to date: Change: y one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract one year period Service Contract and all provisions of the contract were is not signed and returned to General Services Division within fifteen (15) calend ontract change order, then it is presumed accepted by contractor and binding on both the provision of the contract within fifteen (15) calend ontract change order, then it is presumed accepted by contractor and binding on both the provision of the contract within fifteen (15) calend ontract change order, then it is presumed accepted by contractor and binding on both the provision of the contract of the provision of the contract was accepted by contractor. ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) Pj Kinzie Garcia, Maintenance Technician Pj Kinzie Garcia, Maintenance Technician	ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) reby requested to comply with the following changes from the Contract Plans and Specification hange Order Per Agreed Cost Description Extended by one year period Service Contract per contract (Ag-264)dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) extension of a 4 year extension from July (age) 2014 to July (1), 2016 s Contract Change Order (CCO): approved to date: CO #1 approved plus this CCO: tot cost to date: Change: y one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) extension from July 1, 2014 to July (1), 2015 sion: Total Extension Time: Original Completion Date: Revised CCD 1 CD 30-Jun-13 Tent shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply fer is not signed and returned to General Services Division within fifteen (15) calendar days intract change order, then it is presumed accepted by contractor and binding on both parties of the contract of	ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) reby requested to comply with the following changes from the Contract Plans and Specifications: hange Order Per Agreed Cost Description Extended by one year period Service Contract per contract (Ag-264)dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) extension of a 4 year extension from July 2014 to July 1, 2015 Secontract Change Order (CCO): approved to date: CO #1 approved plus this CCO: for cost to date: Change: y one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) sion from July 1, 2014 to July 1, 2015 Sion: Total Extension Time: Original Completion Date: Revised Completer is not signed and returned to General Services Divisions of the contract will apply hereto ter is not signed and returned to General Services Division within fifteen (15) calendar days after the intract change order, then it is presumed accepted by contractor and binding on both parties. Page 14 ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) Date: Pj Kinzie Garcia, Maintenance Technician Date: Pj Kinzie Garcia, Maintenance Technician Date: Date:	ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems US Inc. (FKA Besam US Inc.) reby requested to comply with the following changes from the Contract Plans and Specifications: hange Order Per Agreed Cost Original Contract \$: \$ Actual Unit Description Bid Qty Qty Price +/- Extended by one year period Service Contract per contract (Ag-264)dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) extension of a 4 year extension from July (2) 2014 to Tuny 11, 2015 S Contract Change Order (CCO): approved to date: CO #1 approved plus this CCO: act cost to date: Change: y one year period Service Contract per contract dated July 12, 2012, per #3 of contract. Second (2nd) exision from July 1, 2014 to Tuny 11, 2015 Sion: Total Extension Time: Original Completion Date: Revised Completion If this er is not signed and returned to General Services Division within fifteen (15) calendar days after the recontract change order, then it is presumed accepted by contractor and binding on both parties. Date: June June 14/4 Date: 4/7 Pj Kinzie Garcia, Maintenance Technician Date: 4/7 Date: 4/7 Date: 4/7	